
BUTTE COUNTY MV/FY LIAISONS
Local Educational Agency Liaison First Liaison Last Liaison Title Liaison Email Liaison Phone Extension

Scott Otis Superintendent 530-679-2434 203Bangor Union Elementary 
Biggs Unified Doug Kaelin Superintendent

sotis@bangorunion.org 
dkaelin@biggs.org 530-868-1281 8101

Meagan Meloy 530-879-3781
Josh Indar

Senior Advisor of School Ties & Prevention 
Services  (SECONDARY CONTACT) 
Assistant Director (PRIMARY CONTACT) 530-879-3781

Jaymee McLaughlin Homeless Liaison Coordinator 530-891-3000 20102
Marilyn Bertolucci Director of Student Services and Supports 530-895-4697 6020
Christia Marasco 530-891-3154
Joshua Peete

Executive Director 
Superintendent / Principal 530-533-3467

Maggie Daugherty Director of Student Services 530-846-6721
Becky Brown Principal/Superintendent 530-891-3090 205
Walter Gramps 530-532-1165 11

Butte County Office of Education 
Butte County Office of Education 
Chico Unified
Durham Unified
Forest Ranch Charter
Golden Feather Union Elementary 
Gridley Unified
Inspire School of Arts and Sciences 
Ipakanni Early College Charter 
Manzanita Elementary Jacqueline Aguilar

mmeloy@bcoe.org
jindar@bcoe.org
jmclaughlin@chicousd.org 
mbertolucci@durhamunified.org 
cmarasco@forestranchcharter.org 
jpeete@gfusd.org
maggiedaugherty@gusd.org 
bbrown@inspirechico.org 
wgramps@ipakanni.com 
jaguilar@mesd.net 530-846-5594

Oroville City Elementary Angela Merino amerino@ocesd.net 530-933-0345

Jon Wood jwood@ouhsd.net 530-538-2300 1104
Rainbow Walker rwalker@palermok8.org 530-532-6000
Dena Kapsalis dkapsalis@pusdk12.org 530-872-6400 1238
Nicole Cardwell ncardwell@puesd.org 530-589-1633 101

Oroville Union High 
Palermo Union Elementary 
Paradise Unified
Pioneer Union Elementary 
Thermalito Union Elementary Lisa Shaw

Principal
Family Support Specialist
Educational Therapist & Foster/Homeless 
Liaison
Assistant Superintendent of Curriculum & 
Instruction
Counselor
Director Student Services
Executive Assistant
Director of Student Services   lshaw@thermalito.org 530-538-2900

Achieve Charter School of Chico Casey Taylor Superintendent ctaylor@achievecharter.org 530-872-4100

Achieve Charter School of Paradise Inc. Casey Taylor 530-872-4100
Blue Oak Charter Susan Dominighini 530-879-7483 2011

Christina Hudson 530-895-2650 866Chico Country Day 
Children's Community Charter Michelle Farrer

Superintendent
Executive Director
Social Worker
Administrator

ctaylor@achievecharter.org 
sdomenighini@blueoakcharterschool.org 
chudson@chicocountryday.org 
mfarrer@paradisecccs.org 530-877-2227

Colleen Hess 530-809-0599 344
Amber Hayes 530-891-3138
Christopher Palmer 530-872-7277
Jayna Gaskell 530-636-4362
Michelle Yezbick 530-345-6600
Devin Thomas 530-534-1633

CORE Butte Charter
Nord Country
Paradise Charter Middle
Pivot Charter School North Valley II 
Sherwood Montessori
STREAM Charter
Wildflower Open Classroom Tom Hicks

School Social Worker / Wellness Coordinator 
Principal/Superintendent
Principal / Superintendent
Executive Director
Director
Co-Principal
Executive Director

chess@corebutte.org
ahayes@nordk8.org
cpalmer@pcms.tv
jgaskell@pivotcharter.org 
michelle@sherwoodmontessori.org 
dthomas@streamcharter.net 
thicks@wildflowerschool.com 530-892-1676
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